Spherical head flat steel anchor
Data sheet
VB
3-
T-
04
7-
en

Ref. no. Type perm. FZ Dimensions

[kN]
L
[mm]
Øds
[mm]
Ød1
[mm]
a × b
[mm]
s
[mm]
Da
[mm]
81-025-055FL KK 2.5  25.0   55 14 25 70 × 70 11   74
81-025-120FL KK 2.5  25.0 120 14 25 70 × 70 11   74
81-050-055FL KK 5.0  50.0   55 20 36 90 × 90 15   94
81-050-065FL KK 5.0  50.0   65 20 36 90 × 90 15   94
81-050-110FL KK 5.0  50.0 110 20 36 90 × 90 15   94
81-100-115FL KK 10.0 100.0 115 28 46 90 × 90 15 118
	Load bearing capacity of steel for axial tension. The weight of 1.0 t corresponds to 10.0 kN.
Picture 1
a
Øds